
GOVT. E-AUCTION 
CATALOGUE 

E-Auction of salvage stores / scraps etc. as per following list will be conducted as per detailsgiven 
below. 

 
DATE : 30-05-2022 
TIME : Starting 12:00 pm To 4:00 pm, on 30-05-2022 at our website 
www.onlinerangilalls.com 
Subject to Ministry 0f Defence terms and conditions mentioned on the website. 

 
AUCTION CATALOGUE No. 014/RL, Lot No. 168/22 – 177/22 (Total Lots : 10) 
at 1 FOD (Udhampur) 

 

INSPECTION OF STORES DATE: FROM 12-05-2022 TO 25-05-2022. (10 AM TO 4 PM) 
Auction No.: RL/HO/1-Field-Ordnance-Depot/FY-22/837 

 
 
 
 
 

Ser 
No 

Area/Plinth/ 
Lot 

No/Year 

 
Nomenclature 

 
A/U 

Qty 
in 

Nos 
Approx Wt 

in Kgs 

1 A5/168/22 Tarpaulin Old Kgs - 5000 
2 A5/169/22 Tex Mix Kgs - 3000 
3 A1/170/22 Mattress O/S Nos 1000 2700 
4 A5/171/22 Tarpaulin Old Kgs - 6000 
5 A3/172/22 Tex Mix Kgs - 4000 
6 RA/173/22 Boot DMS Prs 4600 6000 
7 RA/174/22 Boot DMS Prs 3600 5000 
8 RA/175/22 Boot DMS Prs 3600 5000 
9 A3/176/22 Blanket O/S Nos 1500 3500 

10 EA/177/22 Eng Assy Old 
w/o Accessories Nos 8 1920 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

For further queries email at rangilallsauction@gmail.com 
M/S Rangi Lalls, Government Auctioneers, 

M-27, Main Market, Greater Kailash – Part - II, New Delhi-110048 
Mobile no. : +91-9810073480 



Cat -14 (2022) Auc No 837 
 

Lot No A5/168/22 Item Tarpaulin Old Qty/Wt 5000 Kgs 

   

   

 



-2- 
 

Lot No A5/169/22 Item Tex Mix Qty/Wt 3000 Kgs 

 

  

   
 
 



-3- 
 

Lot No A1/170/22 Item Mattress O/S Qty/Wt 1000/2700 Kgs 

   

   

 



-4- 
 

Lot No A5/171/22 Item Tarpaulin Old Qty/Wt 6000 Kgs 

   

   

 



5 
 

Lot No A3/172/22 Item Tex Mix Qty/Wt 4000 Kgs 

   

   

 



6 
 

Lot No RA/173/22 Item Boot DMS Qty/Wt 4600/6000 Kgs 

   

   

 



7 
 

Lot No RA/174/22 Item Boot DMS Qty/Wt 3600/5000 Kgs 

   

   

 



8 
 

Lot No RA/175/22 Item Boot DMS Qty/Wt 3600/5000 Kgs 

   

   

 



9 
 

Lot No A3/176/22 Item Blanket O/S  Qty/Wt 1500/3500 Kgs 

   

   

 



10 
 

Lot No EA/177/22 Item Eng Assy Old w/o Accessories  Qty/Wt 08/1920 Kgs 

   

   

 


